
EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND

ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)

Name of Establishment

Establishment Id

Wage Month

Contribution Rate (%)

Salary Disbursement Date Uploaded Date Time

Exemption Status

Remarks

FUTURZ STAFFING SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED

KDMAL0211289000

12

AUG-2021

14-SEP-2021 21:0107-SEP-2021

PF ECR Aug 2021 Flipkart1

LIN

ECR Type

Return Month

1550717607

ECR

SEP-2021

TRRN Number

ECR Id 63308032

Total Members 1504

              0

Total EPF Contribution Remitted Total EPS Contribution Remitted

Total EPF-EPS Contribution Remitted

      12,16,596

Total Refund Advance       5,48,836

              0Total PMRPY Upfront EPS AmountTotal PMRPY Upfront EPF Amount               0

Unexempted

      17,65,432

Contribution and Remittance Details (In Rupees) :

PMRPY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

NAPMRPY benefit remarks

ABRY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

              0               0
Total ABRY benefit Amount

Employee EPF Share Employer EPF ShareEmployer EPS Share

              0

ABRY benefit remarks Establishment is deactivated. Reason : SEP-2020 ECR Paid after 15 Dec 2020

Aadhaar Not Seeded Member 93
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MISTRY

        5,064
ALFAZ SHAIKH           402          57961 101383437147 N.A.

        4,823             0        4,823
ALFAZ
NIZAMUDDIN
SHAIKH

-
        4,823

            0          177 - -

       11,181ALI HUSSAIN
MOMIN

          795        1,14562
*
10168397089
5

N.A.
        9,545             0        9,545ALI HUSSAIN

MOMIN
-

        9,545
            0          350 - -

       16,089ALI RAMZAN
HASHMI

          974        1,40363 101392430094 N.A.
       11,692             0       11,692ALI RAMZAN

HASHMI
-

       11,692
            0          429 - -

       13,845
ALIK PURKAIT           858        1,23664 101690189782 N.A.

       10,300             0       10,300ALIK
PURKAIT

-
       10,300

            0          378 - -

       20,406ALINA
MANSOORI

            0        1,80065 101682152794 N.A.            0
            0       15,000ALINA

MANSOORI
-            0             0        1,800 - -

       14,394
ALMEEN
MOHAMMAD
JAVED ANSARI

          956        1,37766 101570254748 N.A.
       11,479             0       11,479

ALMEEN
MOHAMMAD
JAVED
ANSARI

-
       11,479

            0          421 - -

        4,327
ALOK KUMAR           157          22667 101706942648 N.A.

        1,887             0        1,887
ALOK KUMAR -

        1,887
            0           69 - -

       19,786
ALTAF ALI         1,250        1,80068 101345168924 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
ALTAF ALI -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       14,574
AMAN FASATE           954        1,37569 101692990417 N.A.

       11,456             0       11,456
AMAN
ASGAR
FASATE

-
       11,456

            0          421 - -

       18,524AMAN
KAMLESH

          987        1,42270 101700962227 N.A.
       11,850             0       11,850

AMAN
KUMAR
KAMLESH

-
       11,850

            0          435 - -

       13,439AMAR
BHONDIWALE

          912        1,31471 101680321034 N.A.
       10,950             0       10,950

AMAR
GAJANAN
BHONDIWAL
E

-
       10,950

            0          402 - -

       13,273
AMAR KOLEY           779        1,12272 101419762317 N.A.

        9,350             0        9,350
AMAR KOLEY -

        9,350
            0          343 - -

       14,668AMARJEET
KUMAR

          983        1,41673 101507496511 N.A.
       11,800             0       11,800AMARJEET

KUMAR
-

       11,800
            0          433 - -

       11,405PRUDHVI
AMARLA

          766        1,10374 101699518144 N.A.
        9,194             0        9,194AMARLA

PRUDHVI
-

        9,194
            0          337 - -

       13,335
AMEEN           786        1,13275

*
10170554078
1

N.A.
        9,435             0        9,435

AMEEN -
        9,435

            0          346 - -

       15,027AMINA
HUSSAIN

          988        1,42376
*
10168397144
4

N.A.
       11,856             0       11,856AMINA

HUSSAIN
-

       11,856
            0          435 - -

       12,730
AMIR KHAN           779        1,12277 101188048825 N.A.

        9,350             0        9,350
AMIR KHAN -

        9,350
            0          343 - -

        1,664
AMIT GHOSH           126          18178 101362344369 N.A.

        1,508             0        1,508
AMIT GHOSH -

        1,508
            0           55 - -

       14,100
AMIT KUMAR           983        1,41679 100923513417 N.A.

       11,800             0       11,800
AMIT KUMAR -

       11,800
            0          433 - -
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       13,149
SUPRIYO SAU           779        1,1221335 101674732445 N.A.

        9,350             0        9,350SUPRIYO
SAU

-
        9,350

            0          343 - -

       18,318
SURAJ GADE         1,120        1,6141336 101591603902 N.A.

       13,450             0       13,450
SURAJ
JANARDAN
GADE

-
       13,450

            0          494 - -

       20,176SURAJ KUMAR
SINGH

        1,250        1,8001337 101373220903 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

SURAJ
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       14,606SURAJ
SHEVADE

          982        1,4151338 101415806581 N.A.
       11,794             0       11,794

SURAJ
RAHUL
SHEVADE

-
       11,794

            0          433 - -

       12,251
SURAJIT KALSA           762        1,0981339

*
10152117381
1

N.A.
        9,153             0        9,153SURAJIT

KALSA
-

        9,153
            0          336 - -

       11,700
SURAJIT MAITY           754        1,0861340 101588676785 N.A.

        9,048             0        9,048SURAJIT
MAITY

-
        9,048

            0          332 - -

       13,893SURENDRA
KUMAR

          983        1,4161341 101344201992 N.A.
       11,800             0       11,800SURENDRA

KUMAR
-

       11,800
            0          433 - -

       17,959
SURESH         1,112        1,6021342 101699518214 N.A.

       13,350             0       13,350
SURESH -

       13,350
            0          490 - -

        5,064SURESH
JADHAV

          402          5791343 101374534945 N.A.
        4,823             0        4,823

SURESH
MACHHINDR
ANATH
JADHAV

-
        4,823

            0          177 - -

       13,175
SURESH PATRA           779        1,1221344 101520003479 N.A.

        9,350             0        9,350SURESH
PATRA

-
        9,350

            0          343 - -

        8,190
SURESH NIKAM           515          7421345 101523394170 N.A.

        6,183             0        6,183
SURESH
RAMESH
NIKAM

-
        6,183

            0          227 - -

       15,291SURESH
MISHRA

          987        1,4221346 101694651778 N.A.
       11,850             0       11,850

SURESH
SHRIKRISHN
ADATTA
MISHRA

-
       11,850

            0          435 - -

       12,913
SUROJIT PARUI           779        1,1221347

*
10166784711
7

N.A.
        9,350             0        9,350SUROJIT

PARUI
-

        9,350
            0          343 - -

       15,443SUSHANT
PAWAR

          987        1,4221348 101629053986 N.A.
       11,850             0       11,850

SUSHANT
SUNIL
PAWAR

-
       11,850

            0          435 - -

       17,696
SUSHIL
CHANDRA
CHAKMA

        1,112        1,6021349 101631617516 N.A.
       13,350             0       13,350

SUSHIL
CHANDRO
CHAKMA

-
       13,350

            0          490 - -

        3,167SUSMITA
KHANRA

          251          3621350 101723186395 N.A.
        3,016             0        3,016SUSMITA

KHANRA
-

        3,016
            0          111 - -

        9,970SUSMITA
PRAMANICK

          729        1,0501351 101674733854 N.A.
        8,747             0        8,747SUSMITA

PRAMANICK
-

        8,747
            0          321 - -

       12,960SUTAPA
SARKAR

          779        1,1221352 101574526419 N.A.
        9,350             0        9,350SUTAPA

SARKAR
-

        9,350
            0          343 - -

       12,289SUVADEEP
BANGAL

          779        1,1221353 101625964035 N.A.
        9,350             0        9,350SUVADEEP

BANGAL
-

        9,350
            0          343 - -
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